WaveLink
Differential Probe
System
(4 GHz–6 GHz)
Key Features
4 GHz or 6 GHz models
Up to 5 Vpk-pk dynamic range with
low noise

without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
wavelinklowspeed-ds-15oct25
ORDERING INFORMATION
1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
Product Description Product Code
Complete Differential Probes
4 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Dx10-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx10-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx10-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D410-A-PB2
4 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Dx20-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx20-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx20-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D420-A-PB2
6 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Dx10-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx10-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx10-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D610-A-PB2
6 GHz ProLink Differential Probe with Dx10-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx10-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx10-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D610-A-PL
6 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Dx20-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx20-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx20-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D620-A-PB2
6 GHz ProLink Differential Probe with Dx20-SI Solder-In Tip (Qty. 1),
Dx20-SP Square Pin (Qty. 1), and Dx20-QC Quick Connect (Qty. 1)
D620-A-PL
4 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Adjustable Tip D400A-AT-PB2
6 GHz ProBus2 Differential Probe with Adjustable Tip D600A-AT-PB2
6 GHz ProLink Differential Probe with Adjustable Tip D600A-AT-PL
Positioner Tip (Browser) Kits
WaveLink Dx10-PT Adjustable Positioner Tip Kit.
For use with Dx10 amplifiers.
Dx10-PT-KIT
WaveLink Dx20-PT Adjustable Positioner Tip Kit.
For use with Dx20 amplifiers.
Dx20-PT-KIT
QuickLink Solder-In Tip Set
QuickLink Solder-In starter pack for use with Dx10 amplifier.
Includes one QuickLink adapter and three QL-SI tips.
Dx10-QL-3SI
QuickLink Solder-In starter pack for use with Dx20 amplifier.
Includes one QuickLink adapter and three QL-SI tips.
Dx20-QL-3SI
Hi-Temp Leads
WaveLink Temperature Extension Cables for Dx10.
Includes set of Matched 30" High Temperature Cables (Qty. 1)
and solder-in lead set (Qty. 1)
Dx10-HiTemp
WaveLink Temperature Extension Cables for Dx20.
Includes set of Matched 30" High Temperature Cables (Qty. 1)
and solder-in lead set (Qty. 1)
Dx20-HiTemp
Product Description Product Code
Accessories
ProLink to ProBus2 Adapter LPA-PBUS2
Cascade Microtech EZ-Probe Positioner EZ PROBE
Probe Deskew and Calibration Test Fixture TF-DSQ
Calibration Options
NIST Calibration for D410-A. Includes test data. D410-A-CCNIST
NIST Calibration for D420-A. Includes test data. D420-A-CCNIST
NIST Calibration for D610-A. Includes test data. D610-A-CCNIST
NIST Calibration for D620-A. Includes test data. D620-A-CCNIST
NIST Calibration for D400A-AT. Includes test data. D400A-AT-CCNIST
NIST Calibration for D600A-AT. Includes test data. D600A-AT-CCNIST
Replacement Parts
Single replacement QuickLink Solder-In Tip QL-SI-1Pack
9-pack of replacement QuickLink Solder-In Tip QL-SI-9Pack
Replacement Dx10-SI 4 & 6 GHz Solder-In Lead with